Date: 16/11/2018 12:20
TAX Invoice #: SALE-63-20017

Essentially Brands

A Division of Essentially Pets
Australia Pty Ltd

6/3-19 Lock Avenue

Werribee 3030

Tel: 03 9741 6632, Fax: 03 9741 0601
Email: sales@essentiallypets.net.au
ABN: 79 113 046 549

Description

Scooby Dog
Biscuit Cheese

Scooby Dog
Biscuit Carob

EP Leather
Plain Collar
55cm

EP Leather
Plain Collar
45cm

EP Leather
Plain Collar
35cm

EP Jolly Rope
Bone Large

EP Jolly H Lead

EP Jolly Ezy
Grip Lead

EP Dog
Shampoo Tea
Tree

EP Gold Fish
Food Flakes
509

EP Poo Bag
Refills
Biodegradeable

EP 3pk Tennis
Balls

Code

830492000437

830492000444

9337613000167

9337613000150

9337613000136

9320562000197

9320562000227

9320562000258

9337613001973

9337613002055

9337613002017

9337613002963

Item #

ITO437

IT0444

EP0167

EP0150

EP0136

J0197
J0227

J0258

EP1973

EP2055

EP2017

EP2963

Qty

5.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00
4.00

4.00

3.00

6.00

3.00

3.00

IGA Denman (61016920)

44 Ogilvie St

Denman 2328 NSW

Tel: 02 6547 2206

Shipped .
Qty Price
5 3.50
5 3.50
4 7.90
4 5.60
4 4.60
3 6.50
4 8.50
4 9.60
3 4.00
6 3.07
3 2.85
3 2.50

Discount

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00
(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

Subtotal

17.50

17.50

31.60

22.40

18.40

19.50

34.00

38.40

12.00

18.42

8.55

7.50

GST

1.75

1.75

3.16

2.24

1.84

1.95

3.40

3.84

1.20

1.84

0.86

0.75



Description

EP Dog Bowl
Twin Plastic

EP Dog
Shampoo
Coconut

EP Choker
Chain 65cm

EP Choker
Chain 56cm

EP S/S Dog
Bowl 640z

EP S/S Dog
Bowl 240z

EP Pig Trotter

EP Pork Puppy
Bone

Pig Ears

BM Flea & Tick
Rid Cat & Dog
Shampoo

BM Flea
Powder Cat &
Dog

BM Flea & Tick
Rid Spray
250ml

BM Flea & Tick
Spot On Small
Dog

BM Flea & Tick
Spot On Large
Dog

BM Citronella
Dog Collar

BM Citronella
Cat Collar

BM Cat Spot On

BM Dewormer
Cat & Dog 4
Tabs

Code

9312139026174

9337613001980

9337613001195

9337613001188

9337613002635

9337613002628

9337613000006

9337613001959

9337613001027

9323299702181

9323299702174

9323299702198

9323299702129

9323299702136

9323299702341

9323299702358

9323299702112

9323299702075

Item #

EP6174

EP1980

EP1195

EP1188

EP2635

EP2628

EP0006

EP1959

EP1027

BM2181

BM2174

BM2198

BM2129

BM2136

BM2341

BM2358

BM2112

BM2075

Qty

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

3.00
15.00
10.00

10.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

Shipped
Qty

3

15
10

10

Price

3.25

4.00

3.20

3.05

5.75

3.70

3.50

2.92

2.13

6.50

5.10

7.98

6.50

8.40

4.50

4.50

9.50

7.25

Discount

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00
(0.0%) 0.00
(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

(0.0%) 0.00

Subtotal

9.75

12.00

12.80

12.20

17.25

11.10

52.50

29.20

21.30

26.00

20.40

31.92

26.00

33.60

0.00

0.00

38.00

21.75

GST

0.98

1.20

1.28

1.22

1.73

1.11

5.25

2.92

2.13

2.60

2.04

3.19

2.60

3.36

0.00

0.00

3.80

2.18



Description Code Iltem # Qty
BM Dewormer

Cat & Dog 2 9323299702068 BM2068 3.00
Tabs

Payment Details

BSB: 013 259
A/C: 478761095

Shipped
Qty

Price Discount Subtotal GST

4.60 (0.0%) 0.00 13.80 1.38
Sub Total (AUD) 635.34
GST (AUD) 63.53
Total inc. GST (AUD) 698.87
Total Amount (AUD) 698.87
Paid (AUD) 0.00
Balance (AUD) 698.87

Customer: IGA Denman (61016920)

Stamp & Signature



